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UCF200 Series UCF211

Type(With House) :
Dimensions(mm)
d:

L:

Bolt Dimensions :
Bearing Type :
House Type :

Weight (With House)

(Kg) :

UCF211

55
162
43
130
18
25
19
58.4
55.6
22.2
M16
UC211

F211

3.6
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